
Barnegat, NJ - April 4, 5 & 6, 2025 - Results 

All Sessions 

Top SOLO Mini Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 245 AY CARUMBA (MIA TUCCI) 
Release Dance 
Academy 

MIA TUCCI 

  

Top SOLO Mini Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 433 BOTH SIDES NOW (LILLY PETTI) For Dancers Only LILLY PETTI 

  

Top SOLO Mini Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 302 CUPEN PETE (SAWYER HAND) Dance Dynamics SAWYER HAND 

  

Top 3 SOLO Junior Petite Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 247 WORK ME DOWN (SANDRA GALLAGHER) 
Release Dance 
Academy 

SANDRA GALLAGHER 

2ND 244 
BROADWAY BABY (CRYSTAL 
ALEXANDER) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

CRYSTAL 
ALEXANDER 

3RD 375 WIND IT UP (MACKENZIE HILDICK) Broadway on Main MACKENZIE HILDICK 

  

Top SOLO Junior Petite Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 382 
SPARKLING DIAMONDS (NATALINA 
CHINAPPI) 

Broadway on Main NATALINA CHINAPPI 

  

Top SOLO Junior Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 388 YOU AND ME (VIOLET PRESCOTT) Broadway on Main VIOLET PRESCOTT 

  

Top SOLO Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 400 
MAMA MAKES THREE (CAMBRIA BRADY-
SHIVELY) 

Encore Dance 
Academy 

CAMBRIA BRADY-
SHIVELY 



  

Top 3 SOLO Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 441 SMALL STORM (ALEXA MANZUETA) For Dancers Only ALEXA MANZUETA 

2ND 326 
BORN TO ENTERTAIN (SAVANNAH 
HAND) 

Dance Dynamics SAVANNAH HAND 

3RD 425 
ZING WENT THE STRINGS OF MY HEART 
(GABRIELLA ISABELLA) 

For Dancers Only GABRIELLA ISABELLA 

  

Top 3 SOLO Junior Pre-Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 165 WERK IT (EMILY WILLIAMS) Dance Magic EMILY WILLIAMS 

2ND 472 REFLECTION (SAMANTHA KELLY) For Dancers Only SAMANTHA KELLY 

3RD 281 IMAGINE (ISAAC OTT) Dance With Marie ISAAC OTT 

  

Top 10 SOLO Junior Pre-Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 435 LOVE IS IN CONTROL (GISELLE ESA) For Dancers Only GISELLE ESA 

2ND 442 CONTROL (LILY CIMILLO) For Dancers Only LILY CIMILLO 

3RD 423 
I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (MIA 
MAGLIACANO) 

For Dancers Only MIA MAGLIACANO 

4TH 440 HIT THE ROAD JACK (LILY CIMILLO) For Dancers Only LILY CIMILLO 

5TH 134 BRAVE (GEMMA TRAMO) 
Front & Center 
Dance Studio 

GEMMA TRAMO 

6TH 424 MY OWN STRENGTH (MIA MAGLIACANO) For Dancers Only MIA MAGLIACANO 

7TH 429 LOVE IS ALIVE (CAMRYN KRAFT) For Dancers Only CAMRYN KRAFT 

8TH 428 
THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL (CAMRYN 
KRAFT) 

For Dancers Only CAMRYN KRAFT 

9TH 249 LOVE ME OR LEAVE ME (RUBY SCOTT) 
Release Dance 
Academy 

RUBY SCOTT 

10TH 317 ELASTIC HEART (CALI LAYTON) Dance Dynamics CALI LAYTON 

  

  



Top 5 SOLO Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 275 VAMPIRE (MANDI MOREY) Dance With Marie MANDI MOREY 

2ND 172 FEEDBACK (IZABELLA CASTANEDA) Dance Magic 
IZABELLA 
CASTANEDA 

3RD 198 
NOTHING BURNS LIKE THE COLD (LILY 
PIMPINELLA) 

Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

LILY PIMPINELLA 

4TH 166 BELIEVE (JOCELYN EMMEL) Dance Magic JOCELYN EMMEL 

5TH 190 
THE KING'S AFFIRMATION (WILLOW 
ELEVADO) 

Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

WILLOW ELEVADO 

  

Top 10 SOLO Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 438 KEYS (JULIANA DE PALMA) For Dancers Only JULIANA DE PALMA 

2ND 444 
WHATEVER LOLA WANTS (TAYLOR 
STEPIEN) 

For Dancers Only TAYLOR STEPIEN 

3RD 439 UNDERTOW (JULIANA DE PALMA) For Dancers Only JULIANA DE PALMA 

4TH 380 GLAM (SANAA JOY-OUTLAW) Broadway on Main SANAA JOY-OUTLAW 

5TH 308 
PIECE BY PIECE (ISABELLA 
RANDAZZO) 

Dance Dynamics 
ISABELLA 
RANDAZZO 

6TH 381 FOOL ME ONCE (SANAA JOY-OUTLAW) Broadway on Main SANAA JOY-OUTLAW 

7TH 312 HOLD ON (GIANNI GETTY) Dance Dynamics GIANNI GETTY 

8TH 138 
MY FAVORITE THINGS (CHRISTINA 
THOMPSON) 

Front & Center Dance 
Studio 

CHRISTINA 
THOMPSON 

9TH 432 
ALWAYS BE MY BABY (GIANNA 
NUNES) 

For Dancers Only GIANNA NUNES 

10TH 431 PENDULUM (GIANNA NUNES) For Dancers Only GIANNA NUNES 

  

  



Top 10 SOLO Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 284 WORK SONG (ANDREW OTT) Dance With Marie ANDREW OTT 

2ND 208 BLACK CAR (KYLA BECHTLER) 
Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

KYLA BECHTLER 

3RD 191 CONCEITED (DANIELLE AMATO) 
Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

DANIELLE AMATO 

4TH 193 ANGEL (KYLA BECHTLER) 
Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

KYLA BECHTLER 

5TH 195 SEVEN BIRDS (PEARL FOERST) 
Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

PEARL FOERST 

6TH 171 DANGEROUS (KAYDENCE PICCARI) Dance Magic KAYDENCE PICCARI 

7TH 273 
SHE USED TO BE MINE (KAITLYN 
GENTILCORE) 

Dance With Marie KAITLYN GENTILCORE 

8TH 170 
LET ME THINK ABOUT IT (ALEXA 
RASO) 

Dance Magic ALEXA RASO 

9TH 192 FANTASY (DANIELLE AMATO) 
Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

DANIELLE AMATO 

10TH 117 PETER (ANNEE AGNELLO) Dance With Marie ANNEE AGNELLO 

  

Top 10 SOLO Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 384 NEXT TO YOU (MADELINE RAMOTH) Broadway on Main MADELINE RAMOTH 

2ND 240 RUNAWAY TRAIN (CLAUDIA LITTLE) 
Release Dance 
Academy 

CLAUDIA LITTLE 

3RD 137 
SAY A LITTLE PRAYER (MARCELLA 
THOMPSON) 

Front & Center Dance 
Studio 

MARCELLA 
THOMPSON 

4TH 133 
HALLELUJAH I LOVE HIM SO 
(ASHLEY AMBROSIO) 

Front & Center Dance 
Studio 

ASHLEY AMBROSIO 

5TH 368 
THIS BITTER EARTH (MIA 
VALENZANO) 

Broadway on Main MIA VALENZANO 

6TH 253 SURVIVOR (MACKENZIE SOLES) 
Release Dance 
Academy 

MACKENZIE SOLES 

7TH 332 DAYDREAMER (LEAH CLEMENS) Dance Dynamics LEAH CLEMENS 

8TH 241 
BENNY AND THE JETS (CLAUDIA 
LITTLE) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

CLAUDIA LITTLE 

9TH 251 BLACK & GOLD (MACKENZIE SOLES) 
Release Dance 
Academy 

MACKENZIE SOLES 

10TH 242 
LIVE WIRE (ALESSANDRA 
FIGUERROA) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

ALESSANDRA 
FIGUERROA 

  

  



Top 3 SOLO Super Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 197 
OCEAN'S BRAWL 
(GRACE METZ) 

Turning Pointe 
Dance Studio 

GRACE METZ 

2ND 126 
SURVIVOR 
(SAMANTHA KRALL) 

Front & Center 
Dance Studio 

SAMANTHA KRALL 

3RD 119 
LIGHTHOUSE (EMILY 
SCHOTT) 

Dance With Marie EMILY SCHOTT 

  

Top 5 SOLO Super Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 124 
BLACK VELVET (AVA 
LONGO) 

Front & Center 
Dance Studio 

AVA LONGO 

2ND 236 
DARK HORSE (AMBER 
CURTIN) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

AMBER CURTIN 

3RD 237 
I FEEL YOU (AMBER 
CURTIN) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

AMBER CURTIN 

4TH 238 
CELL BLOCK (OLIVIA 
KEENE) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

OLIVIA KEENE 

5TH 239 
VIENNA (OLIVIA 
KEENE) 

Release Dance 
Academy 

OLIVIA KEENE 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Junior Petite Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 373 
LET ME TAKE YOU TO 
RIO 

Broadway on Main MACKENZIE HILDICK, THEA ZACCONE 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 167 GLAM Dance Magic EMILY WILLIAMS, MADISON WATSON 

  

Top 3 DUET/TRIO Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 123 
YOU CAN'T HURRY 
LOVE 

Front & Center 
Dance Studio 

BRIANA GAFGEN, KYLIE BALSAMIDES, 
PEYTON LEE 

2ND 232 ONE MORE TIME 
Release Dance 
Academy 

BRIELLA TVAROK, KAYLA ALEXANDER, 
MACKENZIE COCHRAN 

3RD 318 HOT NOTE Dance Dynamics 
CALI LAYTON, CAROLINE SCRIBONI, 
ZOE PETERMAN 

  

  



Top 3 DUET/TRIO Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 168 HIT ME UP Dance Magic GABRIELLE DOMENICO, KYLIE WOLCOTT 

2ND 279 FEELING MYSELF Dance With Marie MAIA LEPORE, MANDI MOREY 

3RD 201 
FROZEN 
TOGETHER 

Turning Pointe 
Dance Studio 

HARPER HAGAN, LILY PIMPINELLA 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 233 ME AND THE DEVIL 
Release Dance 
Academy 

AUTUMN ALEXANDER, MIRANDA 
PIENKOWSKI, OLIVIA LEAPER 

  

Top 3 DUET/TRIO Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 200 GO GIRL 
Turning Pointe 
Dance Studio 

DANIELLE AMATO, KYLA BECHTLER 

2ND 280 GOOD VIBRATIONS Dance With Marie ANDREW OTT, EMILY OTT, ISAAC OTT 

3RD 199 STRANGE BIRDS 
Turning Pointe 
Dance Studio 

ABBIE CROWTHER, GRACE METZ 

  

Top 3 DUET/TRIO Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 235 MISS YOU 
Release Dance 
Academy 

AMBER CURTIN, CLAUDIA LITTLE, 
MACKENZIE SOLES 

2ND 234 
WHEN WE WERE 
YOUNG 

Release Dance 
Academy 

AMBER CURTIN, OLIVIA KEENE 

3RD 329 TRY Dance Dynamics 
ABBY HENRICH, HAIDYN SOKORAI, 
ISABELLA RANDAZZO 

  

Top SMALL GROUP Junior Petite Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 223 
IT'S YOUR 
BIRTHDAY 

Release Dance 
Academy 

 

  

  



Top 3 SMALL GROUP Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 206 AY CARAMBA Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

2ND 358 RIHANNA Broadway on Main  

3RD 109 SING Dance With Marie  

  

Top 3 SMALL GROUP Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 327 LOVE SHACK Dance Dynamics  

2ND 224 MRS. ROBINSON Release Dance Academy  

3RD 222 HUNTER Release Dance Academy  

  

Top 3 SMALL GROUP Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 161 BOOTS Dance Magic  

2ND 164 SWAGGER Dance Magic  

3RD 162 PROUD MARY Dance Magic  

  

Top SMALL GROUP Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 303 SAY GOODBYE Dance Dynamics  

  

Top 5 SMALL GROUP Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 203 NIGHT GIRL Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

2ND 209 FAMILY AFFAIR Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

3RD 104 HURT Dance With Marie  

4TH 112 CALABRIA Dance With Marie  

5TH 108 BOHEMIANRHAPSODY Dance With Marie  

  

  



Top 5 SMALL GROUP Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 221 ONCE UPON A DREAM Release Dance Academy  

2ND 220 TROUBLE Release Dance Academy  

3RD 226 TAKE A LOOK AT ME NOW Release Dance Academy  

4TH 385 LIABILITY Broadway on Main  

5TH 355 BARE THE BURDEN ALONE Broadway on Main  

  

Top LARGE GROUP Junior Petite Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 114 TWIST MY HIPS Dance With Marie  

  

Top LARGE GROUP Junior Petite Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 325 ITSY BITSY SPIDER Dance Dynamics  

  

Top LARGE GROUP Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 103 THINK ABOUT IT Dance With Marie  

  

Top 3 LARGE GROUP Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 314 GET UP OFF THAT THING Dance Dynamics  

2ND 301 HAVANA Dance Dynamics  

3RD 230 THE ACCUSED Release Dance Academy  

  

Top 5 LARGE GROUP Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 225 BE OUR GUEST Release Dance Academy  

2ND 322 SOMEBODY I USE TO KNOW Dance Dynamics  

3RD 310 JET SET Dance Dynamics  

4TH 359 HEART OF GLASS Broadway on Main  

5TH 356 VOILA Broadway on Main  



  

Top LARGE GROUP Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 205 THE WAY YOU MOVE 
Turning Pointe Dance 
Studio 

 

  

Top LARGE GROUP Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 229 JEALOUS GUY Release Dance Academy  

  

Top LINE Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 330 WIZARD OF OZ Dance Dynamics  

  

Top LINE Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 111 IMMA BE Dance With Marie  

  

Top 3 LINE Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 389 DON'T LOOK BACK Broadway on Main  

2ND 300 MARY POPPINS Dance Dynamics  

3RD 324 GET LOW Dance Dynamics  

  

Top PRODUCTION Senior  

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 305 GIRLS Dance Dynamics  

  

Little Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 421 
LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE (ARIA 
POISSANT) 

For Dancers Only ARIA POISSANT 

  

  



Junior Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 427 PROUD MARY (ALEXA MANZUETA) For Dancers Only ALEXA MANZUETA 

  

Teen Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 443 OPEN ARMS (SIENNA THEIS) For Dancers Only SIENNA THEIS 

  

Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE ID ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 142 CORPS (AVA LONGO) Front & Center Dance Studio AVA LONGO 

  

 

Choreography Award 
 ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

JUNIOR Get Up Off That Thing Dance Dynamics 

 SENIOR Jealous Guy Release Dance Academy 
 

  

 

Technique Award 
 ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

JUNIOR Ay Caramba Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

SENIOR Heart Of Glass Broadway On Main 

 

 

 

Entertainment Award 

ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Wizard of Oz Dance Dynamics 

  
  

Studio Spirit Award 

STUDIO NAME  

Dance Dynamics 

 

 

 



ADCC AWARD 

STUDIO NAME  

Dance With Marie 
 

 

 

Diamond Award Winners 

CATEGORY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

SOLO 12 & UNDER Small Storm For Dancers Only 

SOLO 13 & OVER Black Velvet 
Front and Center Dance 

Studio 

DUET/TRIO 12 & 
UNDER 

Glam Dance Magic 

DUET/TRIO 13 & 
OVER 

Miss You Release Dance Academy 

GROUP 12 & UNDER Get Up Off That Thing Dance Dynamics 

GROUP 13 & OVER Be Our Guest Release Dance Academy 

PRODUCTION/LINE Don’t Look Back Broadway on Main 

 
 
  

Photogenic Award 

PLACEMENT STUDIO NAME PERFORMER 

TEEN Broadway on Main Olivia Cerami 

 
 
 
 
  

 


